Marshall County Council
January 9, 2025
Agenda

Live Stream: https://www.youtube.com/@ MarshallCountyIN

6:00 pm
6:05 pm

6:10 pm

6:20 pm

6:30 pm

Board Reorganization
Public Input on Agenda Items

Board of Commissioners - Stan Klotz
Bowen Building Funding Request

Highway Department — Jason Peters
Funding Request

Council Items:
Ord. 2025-1(1): Additional Appropriations
Ord. 2025-3: Encumbering 2024 Funds for 2025 Budget Year
Ord. 2025-4(1): Amending Salary Ordinance 2024-23 (Probation)
Minutes — December 12, 2024
December 30, 2024
Lebbin Law Agreement 2025
Lebbin Law and Cender Dalton Invoices
2025 Board Appointments

Public Input

Adjournment

ADA Notice: For special accommodations, please contact the ADA Coordinator at (574) 935-8720
at least two business days prior to the scheduled meeting to request an accommodation.


https://www.youtube.com/@MarshallCountyIN

